DATE

19-Apr

26-Apr

3 May

10-May

17-May

24-May

31-May

7-Jun

TEE

1st
10th
1st

10th

1st
1st
1st
1st

1st
10th
1st
10th

TIME

7.00am
7.00am
8.05am

8.05am

7.00am
7.49am
8.38am
9.27am

11.00am
11.00am
11.50am
11.50am

Sunday Gold

7 November 2025

VENUE

Wynnum
Royal Queensland
McLeod

Keperra

VENUE

Brisbane
Oxley
McLeod
Nudgee

VENUE

Keperra
Brisbane
Indooroopilly
Nudgee

VENUE

McLeod

Wynnum

Oxley

Royal Queensland

VENUE

Royal Queensland
Keperra

Brisbane
Wynnum

VENUE

Oxley

Brisbane

Nudgee

Royal Queensland

Venue

Nudgee
Indooroopilly
Oxley
McLeod

Brisbane

< < <

<

Keperra

< < < <

Royal Queensland

< < < <

Nudgee

< < < <

Oxley

< < < <

McLeod

< < < <

Wynnum

< < < <

Brisbane
Nudgee
Indooroopilly
Oxley

Keperra

Wynnum

Royal Queensland
Indooroopilly

Royal Queensland
MclLeod

Wynnum

Oxley

Nudgee
Keperra
Indooroopilly
Brisbane

Oxley
Indooroopilly
Nudgee
MclLeod

McLeod
Indooroopilly
Keperra
Wynnum

Wynnum

Royal Queensland
Brisbane

Keperra



